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DESCRIPTION

INDUSTRIAL DRIVE WEST

1-1/2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE

TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL/SY

ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448) SCRATCH COURSE
TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22

TOTAL

MILLIGAN STREET - GWENDOLYN ST. TO WAYNE ST.

1-1/2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE

TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL/SY

ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448) SCRATCH COURSE
TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22

PARKING STALL MARKING

CROSSWALK LINE

TOTAL

CONTINGENCY ITEMS
MANHOLE ADJUST TO GRADE
VALVE ADJUST TO GRADE
TOTAL

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST

UNIT OF

MEASURE
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S.Y.
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EACH
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Village of Fort Recovery

APPROX.

QrY.

530
485
100
202

1018
160
25
66
84
83

May 17, 2018
UNIT TOTAL
COST COST
$8.00 $4,240.00
$10.00 $4,850.00
$200.00  $20,000.00
$185.00 $37,370.00
$66,460.00
$8.00 $8,144.00
$10.00 $1,600.00
$200.00 $5,000.00
$185.00 $12,210.00
$15.00 $1,260.00
$15.00 $1,245.00
$29,459.00
$500.00 $500.00
$300.00 $900.00
$1,400.00
$97,319.00

2018 Street Resurfacing Project

UNIT
COsT

$3.10
$3.50
$168.00
$168.00

$3.10
$3.50
$168.00
$168.00
$3.00
$6.00

$375.00
$175.00

Wagner Paving, Inc.

Laura, Ohio!
TOTAL
COosT

$1,643.00
$1,697.50
$16,800.00
$33,936.00
$54,076.50

$3,155.80
$560.00
$4,200.00
$11,088.00
$252.00
$498.00
$19,753.80

$375.00
$525.00
$900.00

$74,730.30

UNIT
COST

$7.75
$2.50
$170.00
$190.00

$4.00
$2.50
$170.00
$190.00
$7.35
$14.70

$1,500.00
$200.00

The Shelly Company

Findlay, Ohio
TOTAL
COsT

$4,107.50
$1,212.50
$17,000.00
$38,380.00

$60,700.00

$4,072.00
$400.00
$4,250.00
$12,540.00
$617.40
$1,220.10

$23,099.50

$1,500.00
$600.00
$2,100.00

$85,899.50

Buehler Asphalt Paving, Inc.

UNIT
COsT

$5.00
$4.00
$195.00
$185.50

$5.00
$4.00
$195.00
$185.50
$3.00
$3.00

$650.00
$125.00

St. Marys, Ohio
TOTAL
COosT

$2,650.00
$1,940.00
$19,500.00
$37,471.00
$61,561.00

$5,090.00
$640.00
$4,875.00
$12,243.00
$252.00
$249.00

$23,349.00

$650.00
$375.00
$1,025.00

$85,935.00




