

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST

	C	hoiceOne	Bid Tabulation Village of Fort Recovery 2018 Street Resurfacing Project May 17, 2018		Wagner Paving, Inc. Laura, Ohio		The Shelly Company Findlay, Ohio		Buehler Asphalt Paving, Inc. St. Marys, Ohio			
EF. REF	. ITEN	1	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
<u>O. NC</u>	. <u>NO</u>	DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST	COST	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST
		INDUSTRIAL DRIVE WEST										
1	254	1-1/2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	530	\$8.00	\$4,240.00	\$3.10	\$1,643.00	\$7.75	\$4,107.50	\$5.00	\$2,650.00
2	407	TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL/SY	GAL.	485	\$10.00	\$4,850.00	\$3.50	\$1,697.50	\$2.50	\$1,212.50	\$4.00	\$1,940.00
3	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448) SCRATCH COURSE	C.Y.	100	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$168.00	\$16,800.00	\$170.00	\$17,000.00	\$195.00	\$19,500.00
4	441	TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	C.Y.	202	\$185.00	\$37,370.00	\$168.00	\$33,936.00	\$190.00	\$38,380.00	\$185.50	\$37,471.00
		TOTAL			_	\$66,460.00		\$54,076.50	_	\$60,700.00	_	\$61,561.00
					_		_		_		_	
		MILLIGAN STREET - GWENDOLYN ST. TO WAYNE ST.										
5	254	1-1/2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	1018	\$8.00	\$8,144.00	\$3.10	\$3,155.80	\$4.00	\$4,072.00	\$5.00	\$5,090.00
6	407	TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL/SY	GAL.	160	\$10.00	\$1,600.00	\$3.50	\$560.00	\$2.50	\$400.00	\$4.00	\$640.00
7	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448) SCRATCH COURSE	C.Y.	25	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$168.00	\$4,200.00	\$170.00	\$4,250.00	\$195.00	\$4,875.00
8	441	TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	C.Y.	66	\$185.00	\$12,210.00	\$168.00	\$11,088.00	\$190.00	\$12,540.00	\$185.50	\$12,243.00
9	642	PARKING STALL MARKING	FT.	84	\$15.00	\$1,260.00	\$3.00	\$252.00	\$7.35	\$617.40	\$3.00	\$252.00
10	642	CROSSWALK LINE	FT.	83	\$15.00	\$1,245.00	\$6.00	\$498.00	\$14.70	\$1,220.10	\$3.00	\$249.00
		TOTAL			_	\$29,459.00		\$19,753.80		\$23,099.50	_	\$23,349.00
					_		_		_		_	
		CONTINGENCY ITEMS										
11	611	MANHOLE ADJUST TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
12	638	VALVE ADJUST TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$125.00	\$375.00
		TOTAL				\$1,400.00		\$900.00		\$2,100.00	_	\$1,025.00
					_						_	

\$97,319.00

\$74,730.30

\$85,899.50

\$85,935.00